
P R I C E  L I S T
INJECTABLES METABOLIC HELP

BROWS,  LASHES & WAXINGFACIALS & PEELS

VITAMIN BAR

Botox

Filler

$14/Unit

$700+

$150

$100+

$90

$130

$180

$180

$90

$230

$350

$390

$30-50 $145-240

$20+

$15-45

$100

$115

$85

$100

$125

Testosterone Replacement (Male)

Weight Loss

Brow Wax

Facial Waxing

Lash Lift

Lash Lift & Tint

Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination & Tint

Brow Lamination, Tint & Wax

Express Facial

Custom Facial - 60 Minutes

Custom Facial - 90 Minutes

Special Event Facial

Back Facial

Custom Intensive Peel

Ultimate Resurfacing Peel

Microchanneling

itamin Shots - B12, Mood,

Energy, Immunity

(Seasonal), Skinny,

Metabolism

IV Infusions - IV Fluids,

Hangover Cure, Myer’s Wellness

Cocktail, Metabolism, Immunity,

NAD+ (By Request)

PACKAGES
60 Minute Facial Package - 3 Pack

60 Minute Facial Package - 6 Pack

Procell Microchanneling - 3 Pack

Procell Microchanneling - 6 Pack

B12 Shot - 5 Pack

Energy/ Immunity/ Skinny Shot - 5 Pack

Mood/ Metabolism Shot - 5 Pack

$350

$700

$945

$1890

$135

$200

$225


