# PRICE LIST

#### INJECTABLES

Botox \$14/Unit Filler \$700+

#### METABOLIC HELP

Testosterone Replacement (Male) \$150 Weight Loss \$100+

### FACIALS & PEELS

Express Facial	\$90
Custom Facial - 60 Minutes	\$130
Custom Facial - 90 Minutes	\$180
Special Event Facial	\$180
Back Facial	\$90
Custom Intensive Peel	\$230
Ultimate Resurfacing Peel	\$350
Microchanneling	\$390

### BROWS, LASHES & WAXING

Brow Wax	\$20+
Facial Waxing	\$15-45
Lash Lift	\$100
Lash Lift & Tint	\$115
Brow Lamination	\$85
Brow Lamination & Tint	\$100
Brow Lamination, Tint & Wax	\$125

## VITAMIN BAR

itamin Shots - B12, Mood, \$30-50 Energy, Immunity (Seasonal), Skinny, Metabolism IV Infusions - IV Fluids, \$145-240
Hangover Cure, Myer's Wellness
Cocktail, Metabolism, Immunity,
NAD+ (By Request)

# PACKAGES

60 Minute Facial Package - 3 Pack	\$350
60 Minute Facial Package - 6 Pack	\$700
Procell Microchanneling - 3 Pack	\$945
Procell Microchanneling - 6 Pack	\$1890
B12 Shot - 5 Pack	\$135
Energy/ Immunity/ Skinny Shot - 5 Pack	\$200
Mood/ Metabolism Shot - 5 Pack	\$225